HEAVY-DUTY
UTV TRACK SYSTEM
RIDING THROUGH
REGIONS AND SEASONS
// 2
Kimpex introduces the Commander HD4, a track system
designed for heavy-duty work with minimum effort
from your part. With a 4,000 lbs load capacity, the HD4

PART NO.
NO. PIÈCE
CFMOTO
Uforce 800 EPS 2015-16/23 375900
Uforce 800 EPS LX 2016-22 375900
Zforce 1000 EPS LX 2017-21 375895
Zforce 800 EPS 2015 375895
Zforce 800 EX 2014-15 375895
Zforce 800 EX EPS
2015-16/18-
19/23
375895
Zforce 800 EX EPS LX 2017/19-22 375895
HONDA
Pioneer 1000 Deluxe DCT SXS10M3D 2023-24 375082
Pioneer 1000 Deluxe EPS SXS1000M3D 2020-21 375898
Pioneer 1000 Deluxe EPS SXS1000M3D 2022 375082
Pioneer 1000 EPS SXS1000M3P 2016-21 375898
Pioneer 1000 EPS SXS1000M3P 2022 375082
Pioneer 1000 Forest DCT SXS10M3DF 2023-24 375082
Pioneer 1000 LE EPS SXS1000M3L 2017-21 375898
Pioneer 1000 SXS1000M3 2016/18-19 375898
Pioneer 1000 Trail DCT SXS10M3DT 2023-24 375082
Pioneer 1000-3 EPS FOREST SXS1000M3D 2022 375082
Pioneer 1000-3 EPS SXS10M3P 2023-24 375082
Pioneer 1000-3 EPS TRAIL SXS1000M3D 2022 375082
Pioneer 1000-5 DCT EPS SXS10M5P 2023-24 375082
Pioneer 1000-5 Deluxe DCT SXS10M5D 2023-24 375082
Pioneer 1000-5 Deluxe EPS SXS1000M5D 2016-21 375898
Pioneer 1000-5 Deluxe EPS SXS1000M5D 2022 375082
Pioneer 1000-5 EPS FOREST SXS1000M5DF 2022 375082
Pioneer 1000-5 EPS SXS1000M5P 2016-21 375898
Pioneer 1000-5 EPS SXS1000M5P 2022 375082
Pioneer 1000-5 EPS TRAIL SXS1000M5DT 2022 375082
Pioneer 1000-5 Forest DCT SXS10M5DF 2023-24 375082
Pioneer 1000-5 LE EPS SXS1000M5L 2017-21 375898
Pioneer 1000-5 Trail DCT SXS10M5DT 2023-24 375082
Pioneer 1000-6 Deluxe CREW 2023 375082
Pioneer 1000-6 Deluxe CREW DCT
SXS1000M6DR
2024 375082
Pioneer 500 SXS500M2 2015-21 375982
Pioneer 520 SXS520M2 2021-24 375982
Pioneer 700-2 Deluxe EPS SXS700M2D 2017-24 375891
Pioneer 700-2 EPS Forest SXS700M2D 2023-24 375891
Pioneer 700-2 EPS SXS700M2 2017-23 375891
Pioneer 700-2 EPS SXS700M2N 2024 375891
Pioneer 700-4 Deluxe EPS SXS700M4D 2017-24 375891
Pioneer 700-4 EPS Forest SXS700M4D 2024 375891
APPLICATION CHART :  KIMPEX COMMANDER HD4 TRACK ADAPTERS - UTV
CHARTE D’APPLICATION :  ATTACHES POUR SYSTÈME DE CHENILLES KIMPEX COMMANDER HD4 - UTV
UTV TRACK SYSYEM APPLICATION CHART